              VERSA-6.5W
Advanced Pendant / Surface Mount Speakers
Features：
Hi fidelity 6.5” pendant or surface mount speaker system
Suitable for indoor or outdoor use
Dual front cabinet ports with extended bass response
Excellent fidelity for music or voice
6.5 inch graphite woofer cone
Rubber woofer surrounds
20oz ported Ferrite woofer magnet
1 inch Titanium dome tweeter
Floating tweeter bridge
Neodymium tweeter magnet
PTZ tweeter protection with auto reset
High quality crossover with air core inductor
Aluminum non-rusting grille
15' aircraft type hanging cable and mounting hardware included
Optional multi-position pivoting mounting bracket available
Includes internal 40watt 25/70 volt transformer
Easy wattage tap dial selector
Transformer includes 8 ohm bypass setting
Sold as each
Master carton 2pcs
1 year warranty
Specifications:
Diameter Woofer 6.5” (165.1mm) graphite
20oz Ferrite magnet
Diameter Tweeter 1” (25.4mm) Titanium
Neodymium tweeter magnet
Power Handling 125watts (peak)
Impedance 8 ohms (nominal)
Frequency Response 60Hz - 22kHz (±5dB)
Dispersion 100 °
Sensitivity 90dB (1W 1M) Average
Grille material Aluminum
Color White
Included:
Internal Transformer 40 watts 25/70 volt
Wattage taps 40w, 20w, 10w, 5w & 8ohms
Speaker end caps included
Aircraft quality hanging cable 15' x 1
Hanging hardware (inc)
Dimensions:
Length 12” (304.8mm)
Diameter Grille 8-5/8” (219.07mm)
Diameter Mount 5”  (127mm)
Shipping Weight 11.5lbs (5.2kg) each
Shipping Weight Master Carton (2pcs) 23lbs (10.4Kg)
Specifications are subject to change without notice www.factorelectronics.com
New graphite woofer and titanium tweeter dual ported design
Includes hanging cable
and clamps
Optional wall mount
bracket available
VERSA-WMB